
Audio Companies/Hearing Loop Vendors in Wisconsin:    (4/2018) 

Installers on this list are committed to installing to the IEC 60118-4 Hearing Loop Standard   

Kiel (North-Eastern Wisconsin) DRS Sound, 227 Southridge Drive, Kiel, WI 53042 
Phone 923-323-7272 www.drssound.com           Dave Scroggins drssound@lakefield.net  

Appleton (Fox Valley, NE - Central - Northern Wisconsin and the UP of MI)  Arrow AV Group 
1209 Fullview Drive Appleton, WI 54913 (800) 731- 4888 Tim Perkins TimothyP@ArrowAVGroup.com  
 
Chippewa Falls (Stevens Point / Wausau / North Western Wisconsin) Audio Architects, Inc   
1776 Olson Drive, Chippewa Falls WI 54729 Phone: 715-723-4900 Nancy Carlson nancy@audio-architects.com 

Colby (Marshfield/Wausau/Eau Claire/Central Wisconsin)   Consulting with Clarity 
www.consultingwithclarity.com (715) 255-0041      Owner Brian Haines consultingwithclarity@hotmail.com  

Madison (Southern Wisconsin): Hear Here! Hearing Loops, website:  www.hearloops.com  

Phone: 608-838-6617  Contact: Lisa Zovar lzovar@hearloops.com 

New Berlin (Milwaukee area / South Eastern Wisconsin) Metro Sound  www.metro-sound.com  

17939 W. Lincoln Ave. New Berlin, WI  53146 Phone: 800-486-8353          Mike Kujak mike@metro-sound.com 

 

Onalaska (Lacrosse / Western Wisconsin and Eastern Minnesota) Commercial AV Systems, 

1019 2nd Avenue SW , Onalaska Phone: 608-781-2210     Dana Erickson (owner) dana@commav.com 

 

Madison ( South and Central Wisconsin)  Fearing’s Audio - Video – Security    

722 Walsh Road Madison, WI 53714 Phone: 608-443-2595  Doug Fearings nofear@fearings.com 

 

Madison Area: Hill Electric Inc.  www.hillelectric.tv  Contact person: Trey Harrison RCDD Manager 

V/D/V Division 1513 Emil St, Madison, WI 53713 Tel-608-256-2983    trey@hillelectricinc.com 

Platteville(Southwest/central Wisconsin) My Hearing Loop LLC  www.myhearingloop.com   
52 Means Drive Suite 115B Platteville, WI 53818 (608) 778-6723     Mike Mair mike@myhearingloop.com  

Stevens Point: Sound Works Systems: www.soundworkssystems.com      Phone 715-341-1365 
2316 Minnesota Ave. Stevens Point, WI 54481 Brian Baumann: brian@soundworkssystems.com  

Western & Northern Wisconsin:  Midwest Hearing Loops: www.midwestloops.com  

Contact Rick Korinek rick@midwestloops.com 1 Hill Farm Circle, St. Paul, MN  55127  Phone: (651) 383-7434 

For South-East WI and IL: Hearing Loop Systems 2417 Porter SW. Grand Rapids, MI 49509 - 616-988-0204 

www.hearingloopsystems.com 616-988-0204              Contact: Bill Hop bill@hearingloopsystems.com  
 

For South-East WI & IL: Assist. Hearing Systems LLC 12172 S. Route 47, #218 Huntley, IL 60142 www.loopit8.com   

Ph: (855)-566-7488 (855-Loop-IT-8)    Contact: Tom Thunder, AuD tthunder@acousticassociates.com  

 

Green Bay Area:  Camera Corner / Connecting Point 529 N. Monroe Ave, Green Bay, WI 54305  www.cccp.com  

Contact:  Joe Eckberg  joe.eckberg@cccp.com   Phone: 920 435-5353 

 
 

These installers are trained in IEC 60118-4 Standard hearing loop installations to the benefit of people with hearing 

loss. Contact audiologist Dr. juliette.sterkens@outlook.com for changes to this list.  
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